Confederated Tribes of the Colville Reservation

Tribal Employment Rights Office
Post Office Box 150 - Nespelem, Washington, 99155
Phone: 509-634-2716 / Fax: 509-634-2740

SMALL WORKS ROSTER
APPLICATION

Complete ALL Applicable Items
Please Print or Type

1. Business Name:

2. Address:
Street
City State Zip
3. Contact Person (1): (2)
4,
Business Phone Home Phone Fax Number

5. Washington State Contractor Registration Number

6 Social Security Number

7. Are you a General or Specialty Contractor

General Specialty Field No.

8. Are you a Certified Indian Owned Business?

Yes [ ] No [ ] Pending [ |

9. Are you a Women Business Enterprise certified by the Washington State Office of Minority
and Women Business Enterprises?

Yes |:| No |:| Pending |:|

10. Department of Revenue Excise Tax Number




GENERAL & SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS:
Select up to Sixteen Specialties from the List below
Enter below the Two Digit Code(s) in the Boxes Provided Below:

CODE DESCRIPTION & CSI NUMBERS

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Roads & Bridges(small) (00100a, 00200a, 00201a)

Demolition (02050, 02060)

Tree Service (02050, 02060)

Structure Moving (02120)

Pile Driving & Underpinning (021112, 02112, 02350)

Earth Work(02200, 02283, 02519)

Sanitary & Storm Drainage (02400, 02434,
02721, 02723)

Irrigation Sprinkler System (02441, 02442)

Fencing (02444, 02446, 02451)

Signs (02452, 10440)

Recreational Facilities (02462)

Landscaping (02480, 02485)

Asphalt Paving (02513)

Concrete (02515, 03000, 03603)

Concrete Curbs (02528, 02529a)

Concrete Sawing, Drilling, Demolition
(03800, 03803a)

Well Drilling & Casing (02730,02733)

Septic Tanks & Sewage Treatment (02740, 02743)

Marine Work (02880, 02890, 00202a)

Dredging (02881)

Masonry (04200, 04451)

Masonry Restoration & Cleaning
(03700, 03730, 04500, 04520)

Refactory Installation (04550, 04555)

Welding (05060)

Structural Metal Framing (05100, 05162)

Metal Fabricators (05500, 05730)

Reinforcing Steel Placement (05602a)

Carpentry Rough/framing (05100, 05162)

Log Joinery

Carpentry Finish & Cabinets (06200, 06240,
06400, 06431)

Water and Damp - Proofing (07100, 07193)

Insulation (07200, 07240, 00017a)

Fire Proofing (07250, 07260)

Roofing-shingles (07300, 07322)

Roofing-preformed (07400, 07466)

Roofing-membrane (0750,07460)

Flashing & Sheet Metal (07600, 07661)

Door Installation (08100, 08450, 08721)

Glazing/windows (08500, 08720, 08722, 8920)

Plaster/lath (09200, 09225, 00015a)

Drywall (09250, 00012a)

Tile (09300, 09380)

Terrazzo (09400, 09440)

Acoustical Treatment (09500, 09530, 00011a)

Wood Flooring (09550, 09595)

Stone & Brick Flooring (09600)

Resilient Floor (09650, 09675, 09750, 09755)

Carpeting (09680, 09690)

CODE DESCRIPTION & CSI NUMBERS

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61

62
63

64

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Special Flooring (09700, 09741)

Special Coating (09800, 09875)

Painting (09900, 09930)

Wall Covering (09950, 09990)

Locks & Security Facilities (10000)

Partitions (10600, 10623)

Water Treatment

Food Service Facilities (11400)

Pre-engineer Structures (13120,13125)

Elevators, Lifts, Conveyers (14200, 14230)
02720)

Plumbing & Piping (15300, 15485, 02700, 14230)

Fire Protection (15500, 15570, 13970)

Boiler, Hot water, & Steam System (15600,
15642, 15700, 15799)

Refrigeration (15650, 15699)

Heating, Ventilation & Air Conditioning
(15800, 15895)

Controls & Instrumentation (15900, 15970,
16900, 16962)

Electrical Wiring, Generation & Lighting
(16400, 16650, 00013a)

Communication & Detection (16700, 16781)

Solar Systems (10700)

Siding

Short Log Logging Trucks

Long Log Logging Trucks

Logging (Tractor-Cable-Mech. Harvester etc.)

Self Loader - Trucks

Lowboy Trucks

Road Grading

Road Construction

Water Truck (Pumper Truck)

Super Train Logging Truck (Long Logs + Pup)

Harvest Operator

Wood Cutter

Underground Utilities (Telephone, TV, Power)

Flat Bed

Electronic Medical Billing

General Billing and/or Collection

Clerical-General/Office Administration

Tribal Contracting Process & Procedure

Pump Sales

Pump Installation

Pump Service

Water Pressure System

Underground Utilities (Telephone, TV, Power)

Dump Truck

Submersible Pump Installation for Water Wells

Chip & Sawdust Hauling



11. Please place a check by the location(s) you will work:

12.

13.

14.

15.

Entire State: Reservation Only:

How many full-time employees do you currently have?

Qao-5 Q6-10 11-25 26-50 51 or more
Below, please list your permanent employees. (Use another sheet if necessary)
Name Position Salary Years of
Service
EQUIPMENT
Below, please list your equipment. (Use another sheet if necessary)
Name Type Size $ Value Condition
Are you willing to rent your equipment?
Yes 1 No U
TOOLS
Below, please list your tools. (Use another sheet if necessary)
Name Type Size $ Value Condition

Are you willing to rent your tools?
Yes 1 No O




